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XXIX Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2019
Beograd, 7 - 8/12/2019

Disciplina 3 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
07/12/2019 - 10:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

C

1. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.75 428 Q
2. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 BPK 1:13.86 426 Q 33.32 40.54
3. ŠONDIĆ, Strahinja 06 Dinamo 1:14.34 418 Q 34.52 39.82
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:15.06 406 R 35.04 40.02
5. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 BPK 1:15.32 402 R 35.07 40.25
6. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:16.73 380 36.53 40.20
7. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:16.82 379 37.59 39.23
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:19.79 338 34.07 45.72
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:29.02 243 41.91 47.11

10. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 1:30.95 228 43.18 47.77

B

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 1:09.06 522 Q 32.85 36.21
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:09.70 507 Q 32.99 36.71
3. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 1:13.74 428 Q 34.28 39.46
4. BLAGUS BASARIC, Patrick 04 PK Ljubljana 1:18.59 354 36.25 42.34
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:18.66 353 36.20 42.46
6. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 BPK 1:28.23 250 39.97 48.26
7. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 1:35.52 197 38.13 57.39

Otvoreno

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 1:09.06 522 Q 32.85 36.21
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:09.70 507 Q 32.99 36.71
3. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:13.54 432 28.80 44.74
4. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 1:13.74 428 Q 34.28 39.46
5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.75 428 Q
6. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 BPK 1:13.86 426 Q 33.32 40.54
7. ŠONDIĆ, Strahinja 06 Dinamo 1:14.34 418 Q 34.52 39.82
8. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:15.06 406 R 35.04 40.02
9. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 BPK 1:15.32 402 R 35.07 40.25

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:16.73 380 36.53 40.20
11. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:16.82 379 37.59 39.23
12. BLAGUS BASARIC, Patrick 04 PK Ljubljana 1:18.59 354 36.25 42.34
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:18.66 353 36.20 42.46
14. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:19.79 338 34.07 45.72
15. BABNIK, Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:26.30 267 40.81 45.49
16. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 BPK 1:28.23 250 39.97 48.26
17. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:28.78 245 42.68 46.10
18. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:29.02 243 41.91 47.11
19. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 1:30.95 228 43.18 47.77
20. BURSAČ, Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:31.39 225 43.03 48.36
21. RAUSH, Dragan 07 PK Vracar 1:33.61 209 44.26 49.35
22. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 1:35.52 197 38.13 57.39
23. ALES, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 1:50.77 126 50.94 59.83
24. SIMIC, Mihajlo 09 BPK 1:57.79 105

DSQ ALIMPIC, Lav 07 PK Vracar 1:38.00 45.70 52.30


